
1 5 Yang Zhou (MB) 4 7 12 23 1.00
1 12 Yao Di (S) 4 4 4 12 1.00
3 6 Zhang Xiaoya (MB) 3 3 7 13 0.75
4 9 Gu Xinwei (OP) 1 4 3 8 0.25
- 1 Zhang Yichan (OH) - - - -
- 2 Yang Jie (OH) - - 2 2
- 7 Qiao Ting (MB) - - - -
- 10 Wang Qi (OP) - - - -
- 11 Cheng Long (S) - - - -
- 15 Wang Lin (OH) - - - -
- 19 Shan Danna (L) - - - -
- 3 Liu Yanhan (OH) - 5 3 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 23 31 66 3.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 5 Yang Zhou (MB) 16 1 7 24 66.67
2 9 Gu Xinwei (OP) 8 4 17 29 27.59
3 3 Liu Yanhan (OH) 10 5 27 42 23.81
- 2 Yang Jie (OH) 2 5 13 20
- 6 Zhang Xiaoya (MB) 10 1 4 15
- 1 Zhang Yichan (OH) - - 3 3
- 12 Yao Di (S) - - 3 3
- 7 Qiao Ting (MB) - - - -
- 10 Wang Qi (OP) - - - -
- 11 Cheng Long (S) - - - -
- 15 Wang Lin (OH) - - - -
- 19 Shan Danna (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 46 16 74 136 33.82


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CHN • China

CHN
GER 1

3 25

21

25

22

18

25

25

19

93

87

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:28 0:23 0:24 1:37

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 50005/10/2013

Mexicali

State Auditorium

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:46  Total: 1:46
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1 19 Shan Danna (L) 10 3 7 20 2.50
2 9 Gu Xinwei (OP) 8 4 8 20 2.00
3 2 Yang Jie (OH) 6 5 16 27 1.50
4 3 Liu Yanhan (OH) 4 6 12 22 1.00
5 12 Yao Di (S) 3 9 20 32 0.75
6 7 Qiao Ting (MB) 1 - 1 2 0.25
6 6 Zhang Xiaoya (MB) 1 1 3 5 0.25
- 1 Zhang Yichan (OH) - - 1 1
- 10 Wang Qi (OP) - - - -
- 11 Cheng Long (S) - - - -
- 15 Wang Lin (OH) - - - -
- 5 Yang Zhou (MB) - 2 8 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 33 30 76 139 8.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 29 2 31

1 6 Zhang Xiaoya (MB) 2 1 12 15 0.50
1 3 Liu Yanhan (OH) 2 1 11 14 0.50
3 2 Yang Jie (OH) 1 1 10 12 0.25
3 12 Yao Di (S) 1 1 10 12 0.25
- 7 Qiao Ting (MB) - - 4 4
- 9 Gu Xinwei (OP) - - 15 15
- 10 Wang Qi (OP) - - 5 5
- 11 Cheng Long (S) - - - -
- 15 Wang Lin (OH) - - - -
- 19 Shan Danna (L) - - - -
- 5 Yang Zhou (MB) - 1 13 14
- 1 Zhang Yichan (OH) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 6 80 92 1.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CHN • China

CHN
GER 1

3 25

21

25

22

18

25

25

19

93

87

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:28 0:23 0:24 1:37

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 50005/10/2013

Mexicali

State Auditorium

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:46  Total: 1:46
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1 2 Yang Jie (OH) 8 4 19 31 12.90
- 3 Liu Yanhan (OH) 3 1 13 17
- 19 Shan Danna (L) 7 1 9 17
- 9 Gu Xinwei (OP) 5 1 3 9
- 5 Yang Zhou (MB) - - - -
- 6 Zhang Xiaoya (MB) - - - -
- 7 Qiao Ting (MB) - - - -
- 10 Wang Qi (OP) - - - -
- 11 Cheng Long (S) - - - -
- 12 Yao Di (S) - - - -
- 15 Wang Lin (OH) - - - -
- 1 Zhang Yichan (OH) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 23 8 45 76 19.74


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 12 Yao Di (S) 26 1 75 102 6.50
- 1 Zhang Yichan (OH) - - - -
- 2 Yang Jie (OH) - - 1 1
- 5 Yang Zhou (MB) - - 5 5
- 6 Zhang Xiaoya (MB) - - 1 1
- 7 Qiao Ting (MB) - - - -
- 9 Gu Xinwei (OP) - - 2 2
- 10 Wang Qi (OP) - - - -
- 11 Cheng Long (S) - - - -
- 15 Wang Lin (OH) - - - -
- 19 Shan Danna (L) - - 6 6
- 3 Liu Yanhan (OH) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 26 2 91 119 6.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CHN • China

CHN
GER 1

3 25

21

25

22

18

25

25

19

93

87

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:28 0:23 0:24 1:37

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 50005/10/2013

Mexicali

State Auditorium

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:46  Total: 1:46
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1 8 Schwertmann Leonie (MB) 5 6 16 27 1.25
2 15 Schäperklaus Rebecca (MB) 3 1 7 11 0.75
3 14 Aulenbrock Carina (OP) 1 1 1 3 0.25
3 6 Geerties Jennifer (OH) 1 3 4 8 0.25
3 2 Kemmsies Irina (S) 1 1 - 2 0.25
3 5 Schwabe Katharina (OH) 1 2 1 4 0.25
- 1 Pogany Anna (L) - - - -
- 3 Radzuweit Saskia (OH) - - - -
- 4 Imoudu Denise (S) - - 3 3
- 12 Silge Wiebke (MB) - - 2 2
- 18 Ossowski Alisha (OH) - - - -
- 7 Gründing Lisa (OH) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 15 36 63 3.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 6 Geerties Jennifer (OH) 13 9 16 38 34.21
2 14 Aulenbrock Carina (OP) 9 2 21 32 28.13
- 5 Schwabe Katharina (OH) 8 3 9 20
- 8 Schwertmann Leonie (MB) 7 3 10 20
- 7 Gründing Lisa (OH) 3 - 12 15
- 15 Schäperklaus Rebecca (MB) 4 2 3 9
- 3 Radzuweit Saskia (OH) 1 - 7 8
- 2 Kemmsies Irina (S) 1 - - 1
- 4 Imoudu Denise (S) 1 - - 1
- 18 Ossowski Alisha (OH) - 1 - 1
- 1 Pogany Anna (L) - - - -
- 12 Silge Wiebke (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 47 20 78 145 32.41


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

GER • Germany

CHN
GER 1

3 25

21

25

22

18

25

25

19

93

87

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:28 0:23 0:24 1:37

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 50005/10/2013

Mexicali

State Auditorium

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:46  Total: 1:46
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1 1 Pogany Anna (L) 9 10 20 39 2.25
2 5 Schwabe Katharina (OH) 6 10 13 29 1.50
3 6 Geerties Jennifer (OH) 4 3 15 22 1.00
3 15 Schäperklaus Rebecca (MB) 4 1 2 7 1.00
5 12 Silge Wiebke (MB) 1 - - 1 0.25
5 2 Kemmsies Irina (S) 1 2 10 13 0.25
5 7 Gründing Lisa (OH) 1 1 3 5 0.25
5 14 Aulenbrock Carina (OP) 1 3 5 9 0.25
- 3 Radzuweit Saskia (OH) - 1 4 5
- 4 Imoudu Denise (S) - 3 10 13
- 8 Schwertmann Leonie (MB) - 1 3 4
- 18 Ossowski Alisha (OH) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 27 36 85 148 6.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 21 2 23

1 4 Imoudu Denise (S) 3 2 4 9 0.75
2 5 Schwabe Katharina (OH) 2 1 14 17 0.50
3 6 Geerties Jennifer (OH) 1 1 10 12 0.25
3 2 Kemmsies Irina (S) 1 1 2 4 0.25
- 1 Pogany Anna (L) - - - -
- 12 Silge Wiebke (MB) - - 2 2
- 18 Ossowski Alisha (OH) - - 2 2
- 7 Gründing Lisa (OH) - 1 7 8
- 15 Schäperklaus Rebecca (MB) - 2 12 14
- 3 Radzuweit Saskia (OH) - 1 5 6
- 14 Aulenbrock Carina (OP) - 1 5 6
- 8 Schwertmann Leonie (MB) - 2 6 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 12 69 88 1.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

GER • Germany

CHN
GER 1

3 25

21

25

22

18

25

25

19

93

87

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:28 0:23 0:24 1:37

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 50005/10/2013

Mexicali

State Auditorium

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:46  Total: 1:46
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1 6 Geerties Jennifer (OH) 9 1 17 27 29.63
2 5 Schwabe Katharina (OH) 7 5 20 32 6.25
- 1 Pogany Anna (L) 7 2 9 18
- 3 Radzuweit Saskia (OH) 3 - 6 9
- 2 Kemmsies Irina (S) - - - -
- 4 Imoudu Denise (S) - - - -
- 7 Gründing Lisa (OH) - - - -
- 8 Schwertmann Leonie (MB) - - - -
- 12 Silge Wiebke (MB) - - - -
- 14 Aulenbrock Carina (OP) - - - -
- 15 Schäperklaus Rebecca (MB) - - - -
- 18 Ossowski Alisha (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 26 8 52 86 20.93


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 2 Kemmsies Irina (S) 10 - 37 47 2.50
2 4 Imoudu Denise (S) 7 - 60 67 1.75
- 1 Pogany Anna (L) - - 7 7
- 3 Radzuweit Saskia (OH) - - - -
- 5 Schwabe Katharina (OH) - - 1 1
- 6 Geerties Jennifer (OH) - - 1 1
- 7 Gründing Lisa (OH) - - - -
- 8 Schwertmann Leonie (MB) - - 5 5
- 12 Silge Wiebke (MB) - - - -
- 14 Aulenbrock Carina (OP) - - - -
- 15 Schäperklaus Rebecca (MB) - - 1 1
- 18 Ossowski Alisha (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 - 112 129 4.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

GER • Germany

CHN
GER 1

3 25

21

25

22

18

25

25

19

93

87

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:28 0:23 0:24 1:37

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 50005/10/2013

Mexicali

State Auditorium

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:46  Total: 1:46
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